 SMD Power Inductors –    PIM322510A Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                        17/05/2021
P1
1. Part No. Expression
 P I M 3 2 2 5 1 0 A R 3 3 M
(a)        (b)        (c)  (d)

Irms
(A)
Max.
Isat
(A)
Typ.
Isat
(A)
Max.
DCR
(mΩ)
Typ.
DCR
(mΩ)
Max.
PIM322510AR33M 0.33 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 15.0 18.0
PIM322510AR47M 0.47 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 18.0 21.6
PIM322510AR68M 0.68 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.2 22.0 26.4
PIM322510A1R0M 1.00 4.8 4.0 4.8 4.0 30.0 36.0
PIM322510A1R5M 1.50 3.8 3.2 4.3 3.8 48.3 58.0
PIM322510A2R2M 2.20 3.1 2.7 3.6 3.3 67.0 80.4
PIM322510A3R3M 3.30 2.5 2.1 3.1 2.8 100.0 120.0
PIM322510A4R7M 4.70 2.0 1.7 2.2 1.9 143.0 172.0
(a) Operating Temp. : -40°C to +125°C (Including self-temperature rise).
(b) Storage Temp. : -40°C to +125°C (On board).
(c) Heat Rated Current (Irms) will cause the coil temperature rise approximately ΔT of 40°C.
(d) Saturation Current (Isat) will cause L0 to drop approximately 30%.